Power Amplifiers782
■ Power Amplifiers
For Shockless Type Directional and Flow Control Valves
AMN
Series Number
-G
AMN
-10

0 – 50°C (32 – 122°F)
1.3 A (10 Ω  Solenoid)
Model Number Designation
Applicable to Valve
Specifications
Instructions
AMN-G-10 AMN-W-10
These power amplifiers are used to drive the shockless type proportional
and flow control valves.
EDFG-01
10 mA/24 V
10 – 28 V
Variable (Internal)
0 – 99 %/Max. slope time
1 – 99 s
24 V DC (Power Supply Range : 20 – 30 V)
25 W
90 % RH or less
0.2 kg (.4 lbs.)
–10 V DC : SOLa
+10 V DC : SOLb
10 kΩ
1.3 A/–5 V : SOLa
1.3 A/+5 V : SOLb
0.1 – 3 s
Power supply of the outside setting adjuster
Supply Switch